Page 1 of 2                                                                http://wirescope.comms.agilent.com
Features
•  Certifies compliance of installed LAN cabling to
proposed TIA Category 6 and ISO Class E
standards
•  Hardware and software upgrade path beyond
Category 6 / Class E
•  Accuracy beyond TIA and ISO level III

Talkset interface: 3.5 mm stereo jack
Specifications subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
WireScope 350 Product Kit Contents:
(1) WireScope 350, (1) DualRemote 350, (1) Nylon Carrying
Case, (2) Hanging Straps, (2) AC Power Supplies, (1) ScopeData
Pro Software, (2) Cat 5E Basic Link Probes,  (2) Cat 5E Channel
Probes, (1) ScopeData Pro User Guide, (1) WireScope 350 User
Guide, (1) Serial Cable
Model Description
N2600A-100 WireScope 350 Product Kit (110 V
Version)
N2600A- 200 WireScope 350 Product Kit (220 V
Version)
Optional Probes and Accessories
N2594A-013 Category 5E Link Probe
N2594A-014 Category 5E Channel Probe
N2594A-012 Shielded Cat 5E Link Probe
N2604A-200 Coax Test Probe
N2605A-135 Removable battery pack
N2605A-134 Hard carry case
N2605A-137 Talkset Kit
N2605A-093 CFlash Memory Module (32MB)
N2605A-095 CFlash Memory Reader
N2605A-097 USB Cable
Please refer to http://wirescope.comms.agilent.com for the latest
up-to-date Category 6 probe ordering information
Agilent Technologies, Inc.
Service Test Division